Organigramma
-1 TUTTI

-| Comune di Manerbio
Area Amministrativa
Area Economico-Finanziaria
Area Polizia Locale
Area Servizi alla persona
Area Tecnica

Totali dal 01/05/2024 al 31/05/2024

Dipendenti
41
41
8
5
7
11
10

Teorico
948
948
192
110
184
242
220

Presenze

778
778
173

84
144
191
186

Assenze
170
170
19
26
40
51
34

Pre. %
82,07
82,07
90,10
76,36
78,26
78,93
84,55

Ass. %
17,93
17,93

9,90
23,64
21,74
21,07
15,45



